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Підсумкова таблиця 
після 7 турів 

 
Місце Ном. Прізвище та ім’я           Очки   КБ    ЗБ     КП   Рейт. ТЗР  Р-Ро 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  1.    1  Ритенко Всеволод            6.5  34.0  30.75  26.5  2200 2421 +1.31 
        2  Хріновський Олексій         6.5  31.5  28.25  26.5  2195 2374 +1.00 
  3.    7  Васковець Денис             5.0  33.5  20.50  22.0  1969 2025 +0.72 
        3  Балій Андрій                5.0  33.0  21.50  23.0  2137 2102 -0.13 
        4  Кльоцка Богдан              5.0  32.0  20.50  22.0  2015 2091 +0.83 
       10  Боєчко Олег                 5.0  27.0  17.50  21.0  1850 1989 +1.31 
       14  Стефурак Роман              5.0  25.0  16.00  17.0  1800 1907 +1.02 
  8.    5  Остяк Діана                 4.5  30.0  16.25  22.0  1982 2001 +0.32 
        6  Мадея Євген                 4.5  29.5  14.25  21.0  1976 2004 +0.43 
        9  Гритчук Денис               4.5  28.0  16.50  19.0  1911 1890 -0.01 
       13  Максимів Богдан             4.5  27.5  13.50  18.5  1850 1876 +0.23 
 12.   22  Сусак Святослав             4.0  29.0  13.00  19.0  1700 1862 +1.47 
        8  Кушнірюк Сергій             4.0  28.5  14.25  19.5  1926 1864 -0.47 
       11  Гритчук Іван                4.0  28.5  13.00  15.0  1850 1785 -0.55 
       16  Безрукий Антон              4.0  28.5  13.00  14.0  1720 1813 +0.79 
       25  Богатчук Богдан             4.0  27.5  13.00  17.0  1600 1873 +2.35 
       12  Заячківський Денис          4.0  25.0   9.50  16.0  1850 1824 -0.19 
       15  Стефурак Тарас              4.0  25.0  11.50  16.0  1800 1747 -0.44 
       21  Павлюк Іван - Павло         4.0  23.5  10.00  15.0  1700 1797 +0.90 
       31  Колюк Святослав             4.0  20.5   8.50  12.0  1600 1757 +1.43 
 21.   26  Галій Олександр             3.5  20.0   9.50  12.0  1600 1664 +0.59 
       29  Зубрицький Дмитро           3.5  19.5   6.50  11.0  1600 1671 +0.56 
 23.   30  Іванків Богдан              3.0  26.0   6.50  11.0  1600 1689 +0.71 
       20  Мокрецька Анастасія         3.0  25.5   9.00  15.0  1700 1703 -0.07 
       24  Шикман Іванна               3.0  24.5   8.00  14.0  1700 1683 -0.22 
       37  Шлапак Нікіта               3.0  24.0   7.50  14.0  1600 1664 +0.54 
       23  Шеркунов Тарас              3.0  22.5   6.50  12.0  1700 1671 -0.32 
       17  Козак Петро                 3.0  21.0   6.50  13.0  1700 1632 -0.73 
       18  Курдюкова Юлія              3.0  19.0   5.50   8.0  1700 1564 -1.34 
 30.   19  Машкіна Юлія                2.5  25.0   6.75  11.0  1700 1534 -1.62 
       33  Римик Остап                 2.5  18.0   3.75   8.0  1600 1519 -0.83 
       40  Камінський Роман            2.5  12.5   2.75   5.0  1500 1390 -0.82 
 33.   38  Галій Дмитро                2.0  24.0   6.00   9.0  1500 1542 +0.22 
       35  Смолін Тарас                2.0  20.5   3.50   7.0  1600 1485 -1.10 
       27  Грималюк Віталій            2.0  20.0   2.50  10.0  1600 1521 -0.83 
       41  Терешкун Віктор             2.0  16.5   2.25   4.0  1500 1310 -1.32 
 37.   28  Дяків Марія                 1.5  20.5   2.75   6.5  1600 1434 -1.49 
       34  Римик Соломія               1.5  20.0   2.75   5.5  1600 1406 -1.69 
       39  Гритчук Андрій              1.5  17.0   1.25   4.0  1500 1182 -1.82 
 40.   32  Матвіїв Ярослав             1.0  19.5   5.25   5.0  1600 1510 -0.50 
 41.   36  Терешкун Анна               0.0  22.0   9.00   0.0  1600 1065 -0.24 
 
 
  Головний суддя                           І. Кузенко 
 
  Головний секретар                        Ф. Луцик 
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Підсумкова таблиця 
після 7 турів 

 
Місце Ном. Прізвище та ім’я              Т1    Т2    Т3    Т4    Т5    Т6    Т7    КБ Очки  
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1.    1  Ритенко Всеволод             16w1  12b1   6w1   4b1   2wЅ   3b1   7w1    1  6.5 
        2  Хріновський Олексій          30b1  11w1   7b1   5w1   1bЅ  22w1   6b1   -1  6.5 
  3.    7  Васковець Денис              29w1  21b1   2w0  16b1  25w1   4b1   1b0   -1  5.0 
        3  Балій Андрій                 25w1  13b1   8w1  10b1   4w0   1w0   5b1    1  5.0 
        4  Кльоцка Богдан               38b1  14w1   9b1   1w0   3b1   7w0  12b1   -1  5.0 
       10  Боєчко Олег                  19b1  37w1  11b1   3w0   5b0  13w1  22b1   -1  5.0 
       14  Стефурак Роман               35w1   4b0  25w0  30b1  24w1  15b1   8w1    1  5.0 
  8.    5  Остяк Діана                  27w1  15b1  24w1   2b0  10w1   6bЅ   3w0    1  4.5 
        6  Мадея Євген                  28b1  20w1   1b0  17w1   9b1   5wЅ   2w0    1  4.5 
        9  Гритчук Денис                32w1  22b1   4w0  21b1   6w0   8bЅ  25w1    1  4.5 
       13  Максимів Богдан                 +   3w0  23b1  24b1   8wЅ  10b0  26w1    0  4.5 
 12.   22  Сусак Святослав              39b1   9w0  12w1  15b1  16w1   2b0  10w0    1  4.0 
        8  Кушнірюк Сергій              31b1  23w1   3b0  20w1  13bЅ   9wЅ  14b0   -1  4.0 
       11  Гритчук Іван                 33w1   2b0  10w0  29b1  21w1  25b0  37w1    1  4.0 
       16  Безрукий Антон                1b0  31w1  30b1   7w0  22b0  23w1  20b1   -1  4.0 
       25  Богатчук Богдан               3b0  34w1  14b1  19w1   7b0  11w1   9b0   -1  4.0 
       12  Заячківський Денис           34b1   1w0  22b0  38w1  23b1  20w1   4w0    1  4.0 
       15  Стефурак Тарас               36b1   5w0  28b1  22w0  31b1  14w0  30b1   -1  4.0 
       21  Павлюк Іван - Павло          41b1   7w0  37b1   9w0  11b0  19w1  17b1   -1  4.0 
       31  Колюк Святослав               8w0  16b0  39w1  18b1  15w0  27b1  19w1    1  4.0 
 21.   26  Галій Олександр              20b0  38wЅ  19b0  33w1  18w1  37b1  13b0   -1  3.5 
       29  Зубрицький Дмитро             7b0  41w1  20b0  11w0  34b1  38bЅ  33w1   -1  3.5 
 23.   30  Іванків Богдан                2w0  35b1  16w0  14w0  28b1  24b1  15w0    1  3.0 
       20  Мокрецька Анастасія          26w1   6b0  29w1   8b0  27w1  12b0  16w0    1  3.0 
       24  Шикман Іванна                17b1  18w1   5b0  13w0  14b0  30w0  38b1   -1  3.0 
       37  Шлапак Нікіта                18w1  10b0  21w0  28w1  17b1  26w0  11b0    1  3.0 
       23  Шеркунов Тарас               40w1   8b0  13w0  32b1  12w0  16b0  35w1    1  3.0 
       17  Козак Петро                  24w0  32b1  27w1   6b0  37w0  35b1  21w0    1  3.0 
       18  Курдюкова Юлія               37b0  24b0  35w1  31w0  26b0  34w1  27b1   -1  3.0 
 30.   19  Машкіна Юлія                 10w0  33bЅ  26w1  25b0  38w1  21b0  31b0   -1  2.5 
       33  Римик Остап                  11b0  19wЅ  38b0  26b0  39w1  28w1  29b0   -1  2.5 
       40  Камінський Роман             23b0  28w0  34b0  35b0     +  41wЅ  39b1   -2  2.5 
 33.   38  Галій Дмитро                  4w0  26bЅ  33w1  12b0  19b0  29wЅ  24w0    1  2.0 
       35  Смолін Тарас                 14b0  30w0  18b0  40w1  41b1  17w0  23b0   -1  2.0 
       27  Грималюк Віталій              5b0  39w1  17b0  34w1  20b0  31w0  18w0    1  2.0 
       41  Терешкун Віктор              21w0  29b0  32w0  39bЅ  35w0  40bЅ     +    0  2.0 
 37.   28  Дяків Марія                   6w0  40b1  15w0  37b0  30w0  33b0  34wЅ    1  1.5 
       34  Римик Соломія                12w0  25b0  40w1  27b0  29w0  18b0  28bЅ   -1  1.5 
       39  Гритчук Андрій               22w0  27b0  31b0  41wЅ  33b0     +  40w0    0  1.5 
 40.   32  Матвіїв Ярослав               9b0  17w0  41b1  23w0     -     -     -    0  1.0 
 41.   36  Терешкун Анна                15w0     -     -     -     -     -     -    1  0.0 
 
 
 
  Головний суддя                           І. Кузенко 
 
  Головний секретар                        Ф. Луцик 
 
 
 


